12802 Commodity Place • Tampa, FL 33626 • www.duraguard.com • Toll Free: (800) 736-7991 • Fax: (800) 287-4175
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Housing:
Die Cast Hinged and Gasketed Aluminum Front
Frame and Housing with ½˝ Coin Plugs. Nickel-
Plated Stainless Steel Hardware. Photocell
Adaptable.
Listing & Ratings:

MWPCOQF1X37U5KC**
Complete Units
Ordering Information
Example: MWPCOQF1X37U5KCZSP
MWPCOQ DuraLED Medium Wallpack Full Cutoff
1X25=25w
1X37=37w
1X50=50w
U=120-277V 3K=3000K*
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
*37w & 50w for Type III Only
C=Clear Flat Glass Lens,
P=Clear Flat Prismatic Glass Lens*
*Use with F Optic Only.
Z=Bronze
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
Model CCT LensWattage ColorOptics Driver Options
SF=Single Fuse*
DF=Double Fuse*
SP=Surge Protection
PC3=Photocell, 120-277VAC
S2=Microwave Sensor with Dimming for Mounting Heights of 8' to 40'.*
S4=Microwave On/Off Motion Sensor for Mounting Heights of 8' to 19'.*
BU=Battery Backup, 90 Minutes*
*120-277V Models Only.
MWPCOQ=
DuraLED Medium
Wallpack Cutoff
C=Type III
F=Type V
MWPCOQ DuraLED Medium Wallpack Full Cutoff
Dimensions
Width (D) 14¼˝ (362mm)
Length (B) 11⅜˝ (289mm)
Height (A) 9⅛˝ (232mm)
D
A
B
Fixture Type:
Date:
Project InformationProject Name:
Comments:
Complete Catalog #:
Rev. 021621
12802 Commodity Place • Tampa, FL 33626 • www.duraguard.com • Toll Free: (800) 736-7991 • Fax: (800) 287-4175
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Photometric Data
MWPCOVS MWPCOWG*
Accessories
(Order Separately, Field Installed)
MWPCOVS Clear UV-Stabilized Polycarbonate Vandal Resistant
Guard, Includes Hardware.
MWPCOWG Wire Guard, Stainless Steel Construction, Includes
Hardware.
Replacement Parts
(Order Separately, Field Installed)
MWPCOGL Tempered Clear Flat Glass Lens.
MWPCOGLP Tempered Prismatic Flat Glass Lens.
P18103 120-277VAC Photocell
P17117 Internal Microwave Sensor with Dimming for
Mounting Heights of 8 to 40´. 120-277VAC, 50/60Hz
P17123 Internally Mounted Microwave On/Off Motion Sensor
for Mounting Heights of 8' to 19', 120-277VAC,
50/60Hz
For Replacement Battery Backup, see the DuraGuard LED Battery
Backup Specification Sheet.
MWPCOQ DuraLED Medium Wallpack Full Cutoff
P18103
*Shown mounted.